
4 4

3 3

2(6) 0

0 0

2(5)

4 1(2)

3

1 1

2 0

4 2

0

1 1

1(1)

2(代） 3

3 1(2)

0

4

4 4

3

0 0

0

3 3

0 1

1 2

4

0 1(1)

3

0 0

1 0

5 4

3 5

1

3

2 富岡東

5

4

28

15

16

24

21

20

19

22

18

17
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男子

徳島

脇町

藍住

那賀川

南部

城ノ内

拠大麻・鳴門一

藍住東

阿南

国府

9 鴨島第一

6 勝浦

7

8 鳴教大附属

10 拠山城・池田

12 羽ノ浦

11 北島

13 阿波

26

土成 25

拠木頭・相生・上勝

石井

23

27

鷲敷徳島文理14

2           0

那
賀
川
中
学
校

加茂名

小松島

松茂

城東

阿南第一



5 3

4 2

2(3) 2

0 0

2(4) 3 1(3) 0

0 1

不戦勝 不戦勝

5 4

0 1(2)

0 0

2(代)

0 1(2)

0 1

不戦勝 2

3 1(3)

5 4

県立川島

鴨島第一

10 南部 小松島

9 国府 勝浦

8 脇町

7 北島

6 土成 拠鳴門一・大麻

城ノ内

那
賀
川
中
学
校

3 藍住東 加茂名

12
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女子

1 那賀川 徳島 11

2 富岡東 拠鷲敷・木頭

13

20

19

18

17

14

15

4

5

16

羽ノ浦

石井

2          0

拠阿波・山川


